COCKTAILS

OD’s Long Island
Gordon’s, Smirnoff, Espolon Blanco, Bundaberg Silver Reserve,

Falernum w/ Lemon
Jack Frost

Smirnoff, Blue Curacao, Elderflower, Pineapple Juice w/ Lemon

Mellow Mango

Smirnoff, Malibu, Mango, Pineapple Juice w/ Lemon

Watermelon Sugar

Smirnoff, Watermelon w/ Lime

Lynchburg Lemonade

Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7, Cointreau, Lemonade w/ Lemon

Margarita

Espolon Blanco, Cointreau, Agave w/ Lime

Espresso Martini

Smirnoff, Mr Black Coffee Liqueur, Espresso
French Martini

Smirnoff, Chambord, Pineapple Juice w/ Lime
Pina Colada

Malibu, Havana 7, Coconut & Pineapple Juice

Pornstar Martini
Stolichnaya Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit, Cloud St

Sparkling w/ Lime

Virgin Mojito

Tropical Sunset

®

20

19

19

19

19

18

20

19

20

20

g
9

22

21

21

21

21

20

22

21

22

22

10
10

Selection of shooters available - ask our staff!
(%) MEMBERS NM NON-MEMBERS | DRINK RESPONSIBLY



T’Gallant Sparkling Prosecco
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Cloud St Sparkling Brut

VICTORIA

821 South Sauvignon Blanc

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

Seppelt The Drives Chardonnay

VICTORIA

Mojo Pinot Grigio

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Kismet Moscato
VICTORIA

Little Berry Pinot Grigio

MCLAREN VALE

Penfold’s Max’s Chardonnay
ADELAIDE HILLS, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Rameau D’Or Petit Amour
FRANCE

Seppelt the Drives Shiraz

VICTORIA

Big Buffalo Pinot Noir

CALIFORNIA, USA

Little Berry Cabernet Sauvignon
LANGHORNE CREEK

Pepperjack Shiraz

BAROSSA VALLEY, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Wolf Blass Private Release Merlot
ADELAIDE HILLS, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Penfold’s Max’s Shiraz Cabernet
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Squealing Pig Mid Sauvignon
Blanc 5%

MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

$5.50 Happy Hour
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